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Women / XG / Senior C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kajal Raju942
Pac West

9.325 9.600 9.1009.100 37.125
1 4 3T 6T 1 

1 

Emily Miller969
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 9.650 9.4509.100 37.050
12T 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Nylah Taylor Eckford950
Accel

8.900 9.675 9.1759.000 36.750
9 1 5 3 3 

3 

Shelby Hurd922
Classic

8.850 9.550 9.1258.850 36.375
12T 5 7 4T 4 

4 

Rachel Mock976
Twisters

8.875 8.750 9.1009.225 35.950
10T 14 1 6T 5 

5 

Luisa Santiago-Vazquez921
Classic

8.950 9.075 8.8008.800 35.625
6T 8T 8 14 6 

6 

Haley Zahn988
Performance

9.025 8.700 8.7009.175 35.600
4 15 2 16 7 

7 

Trisha Asar1003
CSC Great Oaks

8.850 9.625 8.9008.200 35.575
12T 3 14 12 8 

8 

Natalie Bellino939
Gymtowne

9.250 9.225 8.8258.125 35.425
2 6 15 13 9 

9 

Sierra Vitale970
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 8.800 8.5508.900 35.200
6T 13 6 19 10 

10 

Emma Bellino944
Gymtowne

8.750 9.075 8.6008.500 34.925
15 8T 10 18 11T

11T

Ally Evans924
Classic

8.725 8.450 9.0008.750 34.925
16 16 9 9 11T

11T

Isabella Greathurst1001
CSC Great Oaks

9.075 8.875 8.9508.000 34.900
3 12 17T 10T 13 

13 

Katherine Hansen957
Santa Rosa

8.050 9.125 9.1258.350 34.650
20 7 12 4T 14 

14 

Gina Conley958
Santa Rosa

8.100 8.975 9.1008.300 34.475
19 10 13 6T 15 

15 

Liani Yong968
Gymnastics Unltd

8.475 8.000 9.2008.450 34.125
17 18 11 2 16 

16 

Ilana Greenberg1027
West Valley

9.000 8.900 8.3257.800 34.025
5 11 20 20 17 

17 

Gabriela Rich994
CSC Race

8.925 7.900 8.9508.050 33.825
8 19 16 10T 18 

18 

Chelsea Werner990
High Definition

8.250 8.250 8.7508.000 33.250
18 17 17T 15 19 

19 

Celesta Loo997
CSC Race

8.875 7.200 8.6257.925 32.625
10T 20 19 17 20 

20 
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